
Pa l a c e

Patas en madera barnizada
Varnished wood legs
Pieds en bois verni

Características estándar
Standard features
Caractéristiques standards

PALA 2P PALA 1P

87140

Butaca
Armchair
Fauteuil

PALA 1,5P

110

PALA P

Poufs
Poufs
Poufs

50

50

46

46

49

62

82

102

Sillón PALACE y pouf HUGO CAPITONE LATERAL (ver p.215) / PALACE armchair and HUGO CAPITONE LATERAL pouf (see p.215) / Fauteuil PALACE et pouf HUGO CAPITONE LATERAL (voir p.215)

Almohadón de asiento en espuma de poliuretano densidad 35 kg
dureza intermedia
Seat cushion in polyurethane foam, density 35 kg, medium comfort
Coussin d’assise en mousse de polyuréthane densité 35 kg dureté moyenne
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